
WON

5

2

2

R H P GOLD 1

BRAINTREE BOWLING 2

29/09/22 NOTLEY GREEN v

27/10/22 R H P GOLD v NOTLEY GREEN

03/11/22 R H P GOLD v BRAINTREE BOWLING

10/11/22 R H P GOLD v FEERING

17/11/22 R H P GOLD v WHITE NOTLEY

24/11/22 NOTLEY GREEN v R H P GOLD

28/11/22 WHITE NOTLEY v NOTLEY GREEN

30/11/22 FEERING v BRAINTREE BOWLING

07/12/22 FEERING v WHITE NOTLEY

13/12/22 BRAINTREE BOWLING v R H P GOLD

09/01/23 WHITE NOTLEY v R H P GOLD

25/01/23 FEERING v R H P GOLD

08/02/23 FEERING v NOTLEY GREEN

20/02/23 WHITE NOTLEY v FEERING

23/02/23 NOTLEY GREEN v BRAINTREE BOWLING

09/03/23 NOTLEY GREEN v WHITE NOTLEY

13/03/23 WHITE NOTLEY v BRAINTREE BOWLING

21/03/23 BRAINTREE BOWLING v FEERING

28/03/23 BRAINTREE BOWLING v NOTLEY GREEN

03/04/23 BRAINTREE BOWLING v WHITE NOTLEY 4

6

2

0

0

4

4

4

4

6

4

4

5

2

2

8

4

2

3

2

53

41

46

32

35

33

35

26

25

30

34

32

38

48

23

31

40

28

42

30

23

25

33

31

29

32

36

36

37

33

26

23

35

32

27

22

26

42

17

8

8

4

4

6

5

6

2

6

3

6

6

0

4

4

4

2

4

4

36

AVERAGEPOINTS

35

33

32

32

28 3.50

253

33

-27

4

259

FEERING

338

DRAWN

1

3

CHELMSFORD EAST - 2022/23

FINAL LEAGUE TABLE

MATCHES

PLAYED LOST DIFFERENCE

RESULTS

FOR AGAINST

SHOTS

4.38

4.13

244

280

277

WHITE NOTLEY

FEERING

4.00

259267 8

-14247

8

8 2

3

NOTLEY GREEN

261

259 0

2

2

8

8

4

5

4.00



AWAY CLUB DATE
GAMES 

WON

GAMES 

LOST

GAMES 

DRAWN

HOME 

SHOTS

AWAY 

SHOTS

HOME 

PENALTY

FEERING 21/03/23 4 0 0 46 25 0

NOTLEY GREEN 28/03/23 2 2 0 32 33 0

R H P GOLD 13/12/22 0 4 0 23 35 0

WHITE NOTLEY 03/04/23 2 2 0 35 31 0

AWAY CLUB DATE
GAMES 

WON

GAMES 

LOST

GAMES 

DRAWN

HOME 

SHOTS

AWAY 

SHOTS

HOME 

PENALTY

BRAINTREE BOWLING 30/11/22 3 1 0 38 26 0

NOTLEY GREEN 08/02/23 2 1 1 28 22 0

R H P GOLD 25/01/23 3 1 0 40 27 0

WHITE NOTLEY 07/12/22 3 1 0 48 23 0

AWAY CLUB DATE
GAMES 

WON

GAMES 

LOST

GAMES 

DRAWN

HOME 

SHOTS

AWAY 

SHOTS

HOME 

PENALTY

BRAINTREE BOWLING 23/02/23 1 3 0 30 42 0

FEERING 29/09/22 2 2 0 33 36 0

R H P GOLD 24/11/22 2 2 0 34 37 0

WHITE NOTLEY 09/03/23 3 1 0 53 17 0

AWAY CLUB DATE
GAMES 

WON

GAMES 

LOST

GAMES 

DRAWN

HOME 

SHOTS

AWAY 

SHOTS

HOME 

PENALTY

BRAINTREE BOWLING 03/11/22 2 2 0 26 32 0

FEERING 10/11/22 1 3 0 25 36 0

NOTLEY GREEN 27/10/22 2 2 0 35 29 0

WHITE NOTLEY 17/11/22 2 2 0 30 36 0

AWAY CLUB DATE
GAMES 

WON

GAMES 

LOST

GAMES 

DRAWN

HOME 

SHOTS

AWAY 

SHOTS

HOME 

PENALTY

BRAINTREE BOWLING 13/03/23 4 0 0 41 23 0

FEERING 20/02/23 3 1 0 42 26 0

NOTLEY GREEN 28/11/22 1 2 1 32 33 0

R H P GOLD 09/01/23 2 2 0 31 32 0

Winter League: CHELMSFORD EAST 2015-16

BRAINTREE 

BOWLING

FEERING

NOTLEY GREEN

R H P GOLD

WHITE NOTLEY



AWAY 

PENALTY

MATCH 

RESULT

0 8-0

0 4-4

0 0-8

0 4-4

AWAY 

PENALTY

MATCH 

RESULT

0 6-2

0 5-3

0 6-2

0 6-2

AWAY 

PENALTY

MATCH 

RESULT

0 2-6

0 4-4

0 4-4

0 6-2

AWAY 

PENALTY

MATCH 

RESULT

0 4-4

0 2-6

0 4-4

0 4-4

AWAY 

PENALTY

MATCH 

RESULT

0 8-0

0 6-2

0 3-5

0 4-4


