CHELMSFORD EAST - 2022/23

FINAL LEAGUE TABLE

		MATCHES			SHOTS				RESULTS					
		PLAYE	D	WON	DRAWN	LOST	FOR	Α	GAINST	DIFFER	RENCE	POINTS	AV	/ERAGE
FEERING		8		5	1	2	277		244	33	3	35		4.38
WHITE NO	TLEY	8		2	3	3	253		280	-2	7	33		4.13
NOTLEY (GREEN	8		2	4	2	267		259	8		32		4.00
R H P GOI	LD	8		1	5	2	247		261	-1-	4	32		4.00
BRAINTRI	EE BOWLING	8		2	3	3	259		259	0		28		3.50
29/09/22	NOTLEY GREE	N	v		FEERING		4		4			33	3	36
27/10/22	R H P GOLD		٧	NO	OTLEY GREE	N	4		4			35	2	29
03/11/22	R H P GOLD		v	BRAI	NTREE BOW	LING	4		4			26	3	32
10/11/22	R H P GOLD		v		FEERING		2		6			25	3	36
17/11/22	R H P GOLD		v	W	HITE NOTLE	Y	4		4			30	3	36
24/11/22	NOTLEY GREE	N	v		R H P GOLD		4		4			34	3	37
28/11/22	WHITE NOTLE	Y	V	N	OTLEY GREE	N	3		5			32	3	33
30/11/22	FEERING		v	BRAI	NTREE BOW	LING	6		2			38	2	26
07/12/22	FEERING		v	W	HITE NOTLE	Y	6		2			48	2	23
13/12/22	BRAINTREE BOWL	LING	v		R H P GOLD		0		8			23	3	35
09/01/23	WHITE NOTLE	Y	V		R H P GOLD		4		4			31	3	32
25/01/23	FEERING		v		R H P GOLD		6		2			40	2	27
08/02/23	FEERING		v	N	OTLEY GREE	N	5		3			28	2	22
20/02/23	WHITE NOTLE	Y	v		FEERING		6		2			42	2	26
23/02/23	NOTLEY GREE	N	v	BRAI	NTREE BOW	LING	2		6			30	4	12
09/03/23	NOTLEY GREE	N	٧	W	HITE NOTLE	Y	6		2			53	1	17
13/03/23	WHITE NOTLE	Y	٧	BRAI	NTREE BOW	LING	8		0			41	2	23
21/03/23	BRAINTREE BOWL	LING	٧		FEERING		8		0			46	2	25
28/03/23	BRAINTREE BOWL	LING	٧	NO	OTLEY GREE	N	4		4			32	3	33
03/04/23	BRAINTREE BOWL	LING	V	W	HITE NOTLE	Y	4		4			35	3	31

	AWAY CLUB	DATE	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	GAMES DRAWN	HOME SHOTS	AWAY SHOTS	HOME PENALTY
BRAINTREE	FEERING	21/03/23	4	0	0	46	25	0
	NOTLEY GREEN	28/03/23	2	2	0	32	33	0
	R H P GOLD	13/12/22	0	4	0	23	35	0
	WHITE NOTLEY	03/04/23	2	2	0	35	31	0
	AWAY CLUB	DATE	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	GAMES DRAWN	HOME SHOTS	AWAY SHOTS	HOME PENALTY
FEERING	BRAINTREE BOWLING	30/11/22	3	1	0	38	26	0
FEEKING	NOTLEY GREEN	08/02/23	2	1	1	28	22	0
	R H P GOLD	25/01/23	3	1	0	40	27	0
	WHITE NOTLEY	07/12/22	3	1	0	48	23	0
	AWAY CILID	DATE	GAMES	GAMES	GAMES	HOME	AWAY	HOME
NOTLEY GREEN	AWAY CLUB	DATE	WON	LOST	DRAWN	SHOTS	SHOTS	PENALTY
	BRAINTREE BOWLING	23/02/23	1	3	0	30	42	0
	FEERING	29/09/22	2	2	0	33	36	0
	R H P GOLD	24/11/22	2	2	0	34	37	0
	WHITE NOTLEY	09/03/23	3	1	0	53	17	0
	AWAY CLUB	DATE	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	GAMES DRAWN	HOME SHOTS	AWAY SHOTS	HOME PENALTY
R H P GOLD	BRAINTREE BOWLING	03/11/22	2	2	0	26	32	0
	FEERING	10/11/22	1	3	0	25	36	0
	NOTLEY GREEN	27/10/22	2	2	0	35	29	0
	WHITE NOTLEY	17/11/22	2	2	0	30	36	0
	AWAY CLUB	DATE	GAMES	GAMES	GAMES	HOME	AWAY	HOME
	7,117,11 0205	D 7112	WON	NON LOST DRAWN SHOTS SHOTS PENALTY	PENALTY			
WHITE NOTLEY	BRAINTREE BOWLING	13/03/23	4	0	0	41	23	0
	FEERING	20/02/23	3	1	0	42	26	0
	NOTLEY GREEN	28/11/22	1	2	1	32	33	0
	R H P GOLD	09/01/23	2	2	0	31	32	0

AWAY	MATCH	
PENALTY	RESULT	
0	8-0	
0	4-4	
0	0-8	
0	4-4	
AWAY	MATCH	
PENALTY	RESULT	
0	6-2	
0	5-3	
0	6-2	
0	6-2	
AWAY	MATCH	
PENALTY	RESULT	
0	2-6	
0	4-4	
0	4-4	
0	6-2	
AWAY	MATCH	
PENALTY	RESULT	
0	4-4	
0	2-6	
0	4-4	
0	4-4	
AWAY	MATCH	
PENALTY	RESULT	
0	8-0	
0	6-2	
0	3-5	
0	4-4	